JOHN SANKEY
Marlowe

1146 - Pillow Back
1166 - Cushion Back
Grand Pillow Back
Sofa shown on cover.

Frame Selected fully seasoned
beech and other hardwoods,
from managed sources. Hand
crafted with joints triple or
double doweled, glued and
screwed with corner blocks for
extra rigidity.

Seat Fully upholstered on a
tempered steel serpentine
spring unit.

Back Fixed upholstered on a
steel superloop spring unit.

Interiors Seat Foam core with
Oriental Duck Feather pad

on the top & bottom.

Back (1166) Deluxe Feather

& Comforel Mix.

Scatters (1166) Oriental Duck
Feather. Pillows (1146) Oriental
Duck Feather & Comforel Mix.

Showood Hand polished solid
beech square legs.

Options Antique Oak Colour as
standard. Other colours are
available, see wood swatch.

Model reference

Overall width
Overall height
Overall depth

Frame height
Seat width
Seat height
Seat depth
Arm height

No. of Seat Cushions
No. of Pillows

No. of Scatters

No. of Legs

Meterage - matched
Meterage - unmatched

Arm Covers 1146/1166.22

Grand Sofa Large Sofa
1146.04 1146.03
1166.04 1166.03

240cm 210cm
90cm 90cm
117cm 111ecm
77cm 77cm
185cm 155cm
44cm 44cm
58cm 58cm
77cm 77cm
2 2

5@66x66cm 4@66x66cm
2@53x43cm  2@53x43cm

4 4
19m 18.25m
15.25m 14.5m

Chair

1166.01

93cm
85cm
104cm

82cm
52cm
44cm
53cm
59cm

1

4

7.5m
6m

Meterage - matched 2.5m - unmatched 2m

Customers Own Material welcomed.
You are very welcome to view our full range in our showroom, by appointment.
Please arrange through your retailer.

t. +44(0) 115 946 2121
. +44(0) 115 946 0030

e. sales@johnsankey.co.uk
www.johnsankey.co.uk
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A.homage to the grandeur of old Europe. Available in both
pillow and classic cushion back formations.

Back Corner of Sofas




